

OUR PURPOSE

Organized in 1946, The Glenshaw Century Club Inc. has always been a vibrant and forward-moving club. The object of the club is:

To provide grants for the advancement of education and improvement of young community members based on merit and need.

To promote the good and welfare of the aged, poor, or distressed.

To raise funds for such purposes.

The Glenshaw Century Club Inc. is an IRS-approved 501(c)3 Public Charity.





MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

2022 - 2023



ABOUT US

Glenshaw Century Club, Inc. is a group of women who work together to provide grants based upon merit and need for Shaler Area students. Aid is also given to a variety of services for the aged, poor and distressed in our area.

Prospective members must be a guest of a current member and attend one meeting prior to presenting application for membership to the Membership Committee.

DUES

Annual Dues are \$25.00.

Make checks payable to Glenshaw Century Club, Inc. and return this application with dues enclosed to:
Susan Ball

1309 Grandview Avenue, Glenshaw, PA 15116

GET IN TOUCH

For additional information, please see our website at www.glenshawcenturyclub.com or contact Susan Ball at 412.327.9814 or scbgcc@gmail.com

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Name	
ivanic –	
Partner/Spouse Name	
Address	
Phone (Home)	
(Cell)	
(Work)	
Email Address ———	
Birthday	
Hobbies/Interests _	
_	
On an annual Dec	
Sponsored By	
Date of Submission	

For Club staff use only.

- Check Received
- Welcome Package Sent